
第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 17 宮崎　葉香 32km女子 9:00:00 13:17:13 4時間17分13秒

2 22 國分　さやか 32km女子 9:00:00 13:23:07 4時間23分07秒

3 23 北原　悠記 32km女子 9:00:00 13:48:57 4時間48分57秒

4 5 山﨑　知香 32km女子 9:00:00 14:01:56 5時間01分56秒

5 21 成合　由起子 32km女子 9:00:00 14:17:37 5時間17分37秒

6 18 藤本　牧子 32km女子 9:00:00 14:30:20 5時間30分20秒

7 8 中野　文子 32km女子 9:00:00 14:39:44 5時間39分44秒

8 10 谷口　宏美 32km女子 9:00:00 14:50:24 5時間50分24秒

9 24 花村　千恵 32km女子 9:00:00 14:57:14 5時間57分14秒

10 16 塩崎　慶子 32km女子 9:00:00 15:04:41 6時間04分41秒

11 15 天津　初穂 32km女子 9:00:00 15:10:22 6時間10分22秒

12 25 田中　由華 32km女子 9:00:00 15:13:07 6時間13分07秒

13 1 藤原　絹世 32km女子 9:00:00 15:14:16 6時間14分16秒

14 2 志賀　美恵子 32km女子 9:00:00 15:14:54 6時間14分54秒

15 4 森田　小百合 32km女子 9:00:00 15:53:13 6時間53分13秒

16 9 本田山　千鶴 32km女子 9:00:00 16:01:15 7時間01分15秒

17 7 中村　道子 32km女子 9:00:00 16:02:08 7時間02分08秒

18 13 井上　和子 32km女子 9:00:00 16:23:24 7時間23分24秒

19 14 田中　美也子 32km女子 9:00:00 16:23:24 7時間23分24秒



第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 103 寺尾　修 32km男子 9:00:00 12:28:45 3時間28分45秒

2 118 安井　和史 32km男子 9:00:00 12:40:31 3時間40分31秒

3 104 中村　裕志 32km男子 9:00:00 12:41:48 3時間41分48秒

4 133 大島谷　章 32km男子 9:00:00 12:49:24 3時間49分24秒

5 114 片山　草太 32km男子 9:00:00 12:52:43 3時間52分43秒

6 107 藤堂　恵介 32km男子 9:00:00 12:58:51 3時間58分51秒

7 134 前田　義典 32km男子 9:00:00 13:00:13 4時間00分13秒

8 113 楠部　幸路 32km男子 9:00:00 13:06:14 4時間06分14秒

9 142 河島　弘明 32km男子 9:00:00 13:07:32 4時間07分32秒

10 213 白石　千尋 32km男子 9:00:00 13:08:00 4時間08分00秒

11 161 松井　和人 32km男子 9:00:00 13:09:12 4時間09分12秒

12 120 宮下　茂樹 32km男子 9:00:00 13:11:54 4時間11分54秒

13 106 丸山　泰征 32km男子 9:00:00 13:13:22 4時間13分22秒

14 116 大庫　篤 32km男子 9:00:00 13:16:13 4時間16分13秒

15 126 津村　学 32km男子 9:00:00 13:16:45 4時間16分45秒

16 102 中尾　純二 32km男子 9:00:00 13:17:04 4時間17分04秒

17 121 向　裕太 32km男子 9:00:00 13:18:05 4時間18分05秒

18 218 三輪　圭司 32km男子 9:00:00 13:19:07 4時間19分07秒

19 171 中谷　文宣 32km男子 9:00:00 13:19:45 4時間19分45秒

20 136 菖蒲奥　興司 32km男子 9:00:00 13:23:50 4時間23分50秒

21 135 村田　啓輔 32km男子 9:00:00 13:27:45 4時間27分45秒

22 221 岡田　泰地 32km男子 9:00:00 13:27:47 4時間27分47秒

23 196 長濱　麟太郎 32km男子 9:00:00 13:28:02 4時間28分02秒

24 139 平野　博明 32km男子 9:00:00 13:29:11 4時間29分11秒

25 183 北原　将幸 32km男子 9:00:00 13:29:15 4時間29分15秒

26 127 内田　光俊 32km男子 9:00:00 13:30:58 4時間30分58秒

27 109 鳥居　晃成 32km男子 9:00:00 13:37:34 4時間37分34秒

28 170 新崎　博雄 32km男子 9:00:00 13:37:54 4時間37分54秒

29 143 石井　宏幸 32km男子 9:00:00 13:42:15 4時間42分15秒

30 158 萩原　靖 32km男子 9:00:00 13:48:48 4時間48分48秒

31 199 橋本　浩実 32km男子 9:00:00 13:49:10 4時間49分10秒

32 140 今田　雅巳 32km男子 9:00:00 13:50:06 4時間50分06秒

33 105 弓場　章文 32km男子 9:00:00 13:51:03 4時間51分03秒

33 115 安田　貴文 32km男子 9:00:00 13:51:03 4時間51分03秒

35 110 馬締　博和 32km男子 9:00:00 13:53:15 4時間53分15秒



第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

36 205 田中　睦也 32km男子 9:00:00 13:57:22 4時間57分22秒

37 155 海府　貞夫 32km男子 9:00:00 14:01:41 5時間01分41秒

38 108 上前　和仁 32km男子 9:00:00 14:02:40 5時間02分40秒

39 122 土岐　友希 32km男子 9:00:00 14:05:03 5時間05分03秒

40 201 佐藤　優 32km男子 9:00:00 14:05:12 5時間05分12秒

41 132 小林　貴昭 32km男子 9:00:00 14:11:25 5時間11分25秒

42 193 有澤　智博 32km男子 9:00:00 14:12:14 5時間12分14秒

43 128 佐門　浩二 32km男子 9:00:00 14:12:47 5時間12分47秒

44 169 吉野　信治 32km男子 9:00:00 14:13:25 5時間13分25秒

45 207 寳来　祐士 32km男子 9:00:00 14:14:54 5時間14分54秒

46 154 大倉　寛之 32km男子 9:00:00 14:15:14 5時間15分14秒

47 137 矢倉　嘉人 32km男子 9:00:00 14:15:43 5時間15分43秒

48 124 佐藤　順一 32km男子 9:00:00 14:17:33 5時間17分33秒

49 202 辻　順宏 32km男子 9:00:00 14:18:25 5時間18分25秒

50 125 尾崎　元則 32km男子 9:00:00 14:19:15 5時間19分15秒

51 111 上田　勝司 32km男子 9:00:00 14:19:45 5時間19分45秒

52 159 大浦　慎右 32km男子 9:00:00 14:22:34 5時間22分34秒

53 148 浅野　勝佳 32km男子 9:00:00 14:22:43 5時間22分43秒

54 145 内田　龍夫 32km男子 9:00:00 14:23:20 5時間23分20秒

55 219 森　耕太郎 32km男子 9:00:00 14:24:30 5時間24分30秒

56 185 高見　亮 32km男子 9:00:00 14:24:53 5時間24分53秒

57 180 大槻　建治 32km男子 9:00:00 14:28:45 5時間28分45秒

58 123 堀　秋善 32km男子 9:00:00 14:28:58 5時間28分58秒

59 150 瀬野　昌準 32km男子 9:00:00 14:30:08 5時間30分08秒

60 153 平野　努 32km男子 9:00:00 14:30:20 5時間30分20秒

61 210 橋本　陽介 32km男子 9:00:00 14:38:17 5時間38分17秒

62 146 濱田　紀彦 32km男子 9:00:00 14:38:25 5時間38分25秒

63 151 石橋　悟志 32km男子 9:00:00 14:38:28 5時間38分28秒

64 129 片岡　史弥 32km男子 9:00:00 14:41:08 5時間41分08秒

65 179 久野　嘉之 32km男子 9:00:00 14:42:50 5時間42分50秒

66 206 酒井　健 32km男子 9:00:00 14:46:55 5時間46分55秒

67 217 森田　裕之 32km男子 9:00:00 14:48:12 5時間48分12秒

68 178 宮本　優 32km男子 9:00:00 14:49:58 5時間49分58秒

69 147 齋藤　充範 32km男子 9:00:00 14:50:04 5時間50分04秒

70 167 柳野　翔伍 32km男子 9:00:00 14:54:08 5時間54分08秒



第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

71 175 安富　隆博 32km男子 9:00:00 14:57:00 5時間57分00秒

72 181 石田　敦 32km男子 9:00:00 14:57:18 5時間57分18秒

73 208 平井　周 32km男子 9:00:00 14:59:41 5時間59分41秒

74 166 杉本　浩志 32km男子 9:00:00 15:03:25 6時間03分25秒

75 156 三浦　典明 32km男子 9:00:00 15:04:43 6時間04分43秒

76 215 貝野　誠 32km男子 9:00:00 15:06:18 6時間06分18秒

77 191 水上　渉 32km男子 9:00:00 15:09:38 6時間09分38秒

78 190 樫原　恵蔵 32km男子 9:00:00 15:10:51 6時間10分51秒

79 112 森光　俊仁 32km男子 9:00:00 15:12:29 6時間12分29秒

80 188 水口　健 32km男子 9:00:00 15:12:44 6時間12分44秒

81 209 田中　丈博 32km男子 9:00:00 15:13:07 6時間13分07秒

82 162 長野　浩三 32km男子 9:00:00 15:24:09 6時間24分09秒

83 222 石井　宏和 32km男子 9:00:00 15:24:50 6時間24分50秒

84 168 川嶋　裕司 32km男子 9:00:00 15:25:14 6時間25分14秒

85 198 宮本　弘之 32km男子 9:00:00 15:26:26 6時間26分26秒

86 203 村上　賢次 32km男子 9:00:00 15:31:33 6時間31分33秒

87 184 分領　雅之 32km男子 9:00:00 15:34:53 6時間34分53秒

88 141 森本　忠樹 32km男子 9:00:00 15:49:36 6時間49分36秒

89 223 伊賀　亮輔 32km男子 9:00:00 15:51:41 6時間51分41秒

90 160 西山　卓志 32km男子 9:00:00 16:13:51 7時間13分51秒

91 211 小川　哲史 32km男子 9:00:00 16:14:44 7時間14分44秒

92 163 森田　佳寛 32km男子 9:00:00 16:22:21 7時間22分21秒

93 144 浅田　孝行 32km男子 9:00:00 16:34:15 7時間34分15秒

93 138 鳥羽　主也 32km男子 9:00:00 16:34:15 7時間34分15秒



第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 103 寺尾　修 32km総合 9:00:00 12:28:45 3時間28分45秒

2 118 安井　和史 32km総合 9:00:00 12:40:31 3時間40分31秒

3 104 中村　裕志 32km総合 9:00:00 12:41:48 3時間41分48秒

4 133 大島谷　章 32km総合 9:00:00 12:49:24 3時間49分24秒

5 114 片山　草太 32km総合 9:00:00 12:52:43 3時間52分43秒

6 107 藤堂　恵介 32km総合 9:00:00 12:58:51 3時間58分51秒

7 134 前田　義典 32km総合 9:00:00 13:00:13 4時間00分13秒

8 113 楠部　幸路 32km総合 9:00:00 13:06:14 4時間06分14秒

9 142 河島　弘明 32km総合 9:00:00 13:07:32 4時間07分32秒

10 213 白石　千尋 32km総合 9:00:00 13:08:00 4時間08分00秒

11 161 松井　和人 32km総合 9:00:00 13:09:12 4時間09分12秒

12 120 宮下　茂樹 32km総合 9:00:00 13:11:54 4時間11分54秒

13 106 丸山　泰征 32km総合 9:00:00 13:13:22 4時間13分22秒

14 116 大庫　篤 32km総合 9:00:00 13:16:13 4時間16分13秒

15 126 津村　学 32km総合 9:00:00 13:16:45 4時間16分45秒

16 102 中尾　純二 32km総合 9:00:00 13:17:04 4時間17分04秒

17 17 宮崎　葉香 32km総合 9:00:00 13:17:13 4時間17分13秒

18 121 向　裕太 32km総合 9:00:00 13:18:05 4時間18分05秒

19 218 三輪　圭司 32km総合 9:00:00 13:19:07 4時間19分07秒

20 171 中谷　文宣 32km総合 9:00:00 13:19:45 4時間19分45秒

21 22 國分　さやか 32km総合 9:00:00 13:23:07 4時間23分07秒

22 136 菖蒲奥　興司 32km総合 9:00:00 13:23:50 4時間23分50秒

23 135 村田　啓輔 32km総合 9:00:00 13:27:45 4時間27分45秒

24 221 岡田　泰地 32km総合 9:00:00 13:27:47 4時間27分47秒

25 196 長濱　麟太郎 32km総合 9:00:00 13:28:02 4時間28分02秒

26 139 平野　博明 32km総合 9:00:00 13:29:11 4時間29分11秒

27 183 北原　将幸 32km総合 9:00:00 13:29:15 4時間29分15秒

28 127 内田　光俊 32km総合 9:00:00 13:30:58 4時間30分58秒

29 109 鳥居　晃成 32km総合 9:00:00 13:37:34 4時間37分34秒

30 170 新崎　博雄 32km総合 9:00:00 13:37:54 4時間37分54秒

31 143 石井　宏幸 32km総合 9:00:00 13:42:15 4時間42分15秒

32 158 萩原　靖 32km総合 9:00:00 13:48:48 4時間48分48秒

33 23 北原　悠記 32km総合 9:00:00 13:48:57 4時間48分57秒

34 199 橋本　浩実 32km総合 9:00:00 13:49:10 4時間49分10秒

35 140 今田　雅巳 32km総合 9:00:00 13:50:06 4時間50分06秒



第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

36 105 弓場　章文 32km総合 9:00:00 13:51:03 4時間51分03秒

37 115 安田　貴文 32km総合 9:00:00 13:51:03 4時間51分03秒

38 110 馬締　博和 32km総合 9:00:00 13:53:15 4時間53分15秒

39 205 田中　睦也 32km総合 9:00:00 13:57:22 4時間57分22秒

40 155 海府　貞夫 32km総合 9:00:00 14:01:41 5時間01分41秒

41 5 山﨑　知香 32km総合 9:00:00 14:01:56 5時間01分56秒

42 108 上前　和仁 32km総合 9:00:00 14:02:40 5時間02分40秒

43 122 土岐　友希 32km総合 9:00:00 14:05:03 5時間05分03秒

44 201 佐藤　優 32km総合 9:00:00 14:05:12 5時間05分12秒

45 132 小林　貴昭 32km総合 9:00:00 14:11:25 5時間11分25秒

46 193 有澤　智博 32km総合 9:00:00 14:12:14 5時間12分14秒

47 128 佐門　浩二 32km総合 9:00:00 14:12:47 5時間12分47秒

48 169 吉野　信治 32km総合 9:00:00 14:13:25 5時間13分25秒

49 207 寳来　祐士 32km総合 9:00:00 14:14:54 5時間14分54秒

50 154 大倉　寛之 32km総合 9:00:00 14:15:14 5時間15分14秒

51 137 矢倉　嘉人 32km総合 9:00:00 14:15:43 5時間15分43秒

52 124 佐藤　順一 32km総合 9:00:00 14:17:33 5時間17分33秒

53 21 成合　由起子 32km総合 9:00:00 14:17:37 5時間17分37秒

54 202 辻　順宏 32km総合 9:00:00 14:18:25 5時間18分25秒

55 125 尾崎　元則 32km総合 9:00:00 14:19:15 5時間19分15秒

56 111 上田　勝司 32km総合 9:00:00 14:19:45 5時間19分45秒

57 159 大浦　慎右 32km総合 9:00:00 14:22:34 5時間22分34秒

58 148 浅野　勝佳 32km総合 9:00:00 14:22:43 5時間22分43秒

59 145 内田　龍夫 32km総合 9:00:00 14:23:20 5時間23分20秒

60 219 森　耕太郎 32km総合 9:00:00 14:24:30 5時間24分30秒

61 185 高見　亮 32km総合 9:00:00 14:24:53 5時間24分53秒

62 180 大槻　建治 32km総合 9:00:00 14:28:45 5時間28分45秒

63 123 堀　秋善 32km総合 9:00:00 14:28:58 5時間28分58秒

64 150 瀬野　昌準 32km総合 9:00:00 14:30:08 5時間30分08秒

65 153 平野　努 32km総合 9:00:00 14:30:20 5時間30分20秒

65 18 藤本　牧子 32km総合 9:00:00 14:30:20 5時間30分20秒

67 210 橋本　陽介 32km総合 9:00:00 14:38:17 5時間38分17秒

68 146 濱田　紀彦 32km総合 9:00:00 14:38:25 5時間38分25秒

69 151 石橋　悟志 32km総合 9:00:00 14:38:28 5時間38分28秒

70 8 中野　文子 32km総合 9:00:00 14:39:44 5時間39分44秒



第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

71 129 片岡　史弥 32km総合 9:00:00 14:41:08 5時間41分08秒

72 179 久野　嘉之 32km総合 9:00:00 14:42:50 5時間42分50秒

73 206 酒井　健 32km総合 9:00:00 14:46:55 5時間46分55秒

74 217 森田　裕之 32km総合 9:00:00 14:48:12 5時間48分12秒

75 178 宮本　優 32km総合 9:00:00 14:49:58 5時間49分58秒

76 147 齋藤　充範 32km総合 9:00:00 14:50:04 5時間50分04秒

77 10 谷口　宏美 32km総合 9:00:00 14:50:24 5時間50分24秒

78 167 柳野　翔伍 32km総合 9:00:00 14:54:08 5時間54分08秒

79 175 安富　隆博 32km総合 9:00:00 14:57:00 5時間57分00秒

80 24 花村　千恵 32km総合 9:00:00 14:57:14 5時間57分14秒

81 181 石田　敦 32km総合 9:00:00 14:57:18 5時間57分18秒

82 208 平井　周 32km総合 9:00:00 14:59:41 5時間59分41秒

83 166 杉本　浩志 32km総合 9:00:00 15:03:25 6時間03分25秒

84 16 塩崎　慶子 32km総合 9:00:00 15:04:41 6時間04分41秒

85 156 三浦　典明 32km総合 9:00:00 15:04:43 6時間04分43秒

86 215 貝野　誠 32km総合 9:00:00 15:06:18 6時間06分18秒

87 191 水上　渉 32km総合 9:00:00 15:09:38 6時間09分38秒

88 15 天津　初穂 32km総合 9:00:00 15:10:22 6時間10分22秒

89 190 樫原　恵蔵 32km総合 9:00:00 15:10:51 6時間10分51秒

90 112 森光　俊仁 32km総合 9:00:00 15:12:29 6時間12分29秒

91 188 水口　健 32km総合 9:00:00 15:12:44 6時間12分44秒

92 25 田中　由華 32km総合 9:00:00 15:13:07 6時間13分07秒

92 209 田中　丈博 32km総合 9:00:00 15:13:07 6時間13分07秒

94 1 藤原　絹世 32km総合 9:00:00 15:14:16 6時間14分16秒

95 2 志賀　美恵子 32km総合 9:00:00 15:14:54 6時間14分54秒

96 162 長野　浩三 32km総合 9:00:00 15:24:09 6時間24分09秒

97 222 石井　宏和 32km総合 9:00:00 15:24:50 6時間24分50秒

98 168 川嶋　裕司 32km総合 9:00:00 15:25:14 6時間25分14秒

99 198 宮本　弘之 32km総合 9:00:00 15:26:26 6時間26分26秒

100 203 村上　賢次 32km総合 9:00:00 15:31:33 6時間31分33秒

101 184 分領　雅之 32km総合 9:00:00 15:34:53 6時間34分53秒

102 141 森本　忠樹 32km総合 9:00:00 15:49:36 6時間49分36秒

103 223 伊賀　亮輔 32km総合 9:00:00 15:51:41 6時間51分41秒

104 4 森田　小百合 32km総合 9:00:00 15:53:13 6時間53分13秒

105 9 本田山　千鶴 32km総合 9:00:00 16:01:15 7時間01分15秒



第3回 生石高原トレイルラン2022　結果

ゴール
順位

ゼッケン
番号

お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

106 7 中村　道子 32km総合 9:00:00 16:02:08 7時間02分08秒

107 160 西山　卓志 32km総合 9:00:00 16:13:51 7時間13分51秒

108 211 小川　哲史 32km総合 9:00:00 16:14:44 7時間14分44秒

109 163 森田　佳寛 32km総合 9:00:00 16:22:21 7時間22分21秒

110 13 井上　和子 32km総合 9:00:00 16:23:24 7時間23分24秒

110 14 田中　美也子 32km総合 9:00:00 16:23:24 7時間23分24秒

112 144 浅田　孝行 32km総合 9:00:00 16:34:15 7時間34分15秒

112 138 鳥羽　主也 32km総合 9:00:00 16:34:15 7時間34分15秒


